
CLASS : PGDT(H/E)                                                     Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 140903 1298101 15 Fifteen
2 140932 1298102 * *
3 140951 1298103 13 Thirteen
4 140902 1298111 * *
5 140909 1298112 * *
6 140912 1298113 17 Seventeen
7 140950 1298114 15 Fifteen
8 140915 1298116 * *
9 140924 1298117 13 Thirteen

10 140913 1298121 * *
11 140917 1298122 16 Sixteen
12 140930 1298123 * *
13 140933 1298124 * *
14 140901 1298125 15 Fifteen
15 140942 1298126 16 Sixteen
16 140947 1298127 15 Fifteen
17 140948 1298128 16 Sixteen
18 140939 1298132 15 Fifteen
19 140904 1298141 15 Fifteen
20 140952 1298142 19 Nineteen
21 140918 1298146 14 Fourteen
22 140919 1298147 14 Fourteen
23 140921 1298148 * *
24 140923 1298149 * *
25 140934 1298150 16 Sixteen
26 140936 1298151 * *
27 140937 1298152 * *
28 140941 1298153 * *
29 140943 1298154 * *
30 140944 1298155 15 Fifteen
31 140946 1298156 16 Sixteen
32 140914 1298157 13 Thirteen
33 140922 1298158 14 Fourteen
34 140953 1298159 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Anuvad: Sidhant aur Pervidi (101)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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35 140905 1298166 14 Fourteen
36 140906 1298167 16 Sixteen
37 140907 1298168 15 Fifteen
38 140908 1298169 19 Nineteen
39 140910 1298170 * *
40 140911 1298171 15 Fifteen
41 140916 1298172 * *
42 140920 1298173 14 Fourteen
43 140925 1298174 15 Fifteen
44 140926 1298175 18 Eighteen
45 140927 1298176 14 Fourteen
46 140928 1298177 15 Fifteen
47 140929 1298178 14 Fourteen
48 140931 1298179 14 Fourteen
49 140935 1298180 15 Fifteen
50 140938 1298181 * *
51 140940 1298183 * *
52 140949 1298184 15 Fifteen
53 140945 1298191 14 Fourteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately 
on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                    Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 140903 1298101 17 Seventeen
2 140932 1298102 * *
3 140951 1298103 14 fourteen
4 140902 1298111 * *
5 140909 1298112 * *
6 140912 1298113 13 Thirteen
7 140950 1298114 15 Fifteen
8 140915 1298116 * *
9 140924 1298117 12 Twelve

10 140913 1298121 * *
11 140917 1298122 13 Thirteen
12 140930 1298123 * *
13 140933 1298124 * *
14 140901 1298125 13 Thirteen
15 140942 1298126 14 fourteen
16 140947 1298127 11 Eleven
17 140948 1298128 15 Fifteen
18 140939 1298132 13 Thirteen
19 140904 1298141 13 Thirteen
20 140952 1298142 19 Nineteen
21 140918 1298146 * *
22 140919 1298147 * *
23 140921 1298148 * *
24 140923 1298149 * *
25 140934 1298150 15 Fifteen
26 140936 1298151 * *
27 140937 1298152 * *
28 140941 1298153 * *
29 140943 1298154 * *
30 140944 1298155 13 Thirteen
31 140946 1298156 15 Fifteen
32 140914 1298157 15 Fifteen
33 140922 1298158 10 Ten
34 140953 1298159 * *
35 140905 1298166 13 Thirteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : (i) Sarijnatmak Sahitya English ka Anuvad (102)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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36 140906 1298167 10 Ten
37 140907 1298168 17 Seventeen
38 140908 1298169 19 Nineteen
39 140910 1298170 * *
40 140911 1298171 15 Fifteen
41 140916 1298172 * *
42 140920 1298173 12 Twelve
43 140925 1298174 18 Eighteen
44 140926 1298175 18 Eighteen
45 140927 1298176 * *
46 140928 1298177 * *
47 140929 1298178 10 Ten
48 140931 1298179 13 Thirteen
49 140935 1298180 14 fourteen
50 140938 1298181 * *
51 140940 1298183 * *
52 140949 1298184 14 fourteen
53 140945 1298191 17 Seventeen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, may 
be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately on the 
basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 140903 1298101 * *
2 140932 1298102 * *
3 140951 1298103 * *
4 140902 1298111 * *
5 140909 1298112 * *
6 140912 1298113 * *
7 140950 1298114 * *
8 140915 1298116 * *
9 140924 1298117 * *

10 140913 1298121 * *
11 140917 1298122 * *
12 140930 1298123 * *
13 140933 1298124 * *
14 140901 1298125 * *
15 140942 1298126 * *
16 140947 1298127 * *
17 140948 1298128 * *
18 140939 1298132 * *
19 140904 1298141 * *
20 140952 1298142 * *
21 140918 1298146 17 Seventeen
22 140919 1298147 17 Seventeen
23 140921 1298148 * *
24 140923 1298149 * *
25 140934 1298150 * *
26 140936 1298151 * *
27 140937 1298152 * *
28 140941 1298153 * *
29 140943 1298154 * *
30 140944 1298155 * *
31 140946 1298156 * *
32 140914 1298157 * *
33 140922 1298158 * *
34 140953 1298159 * *
35 140905 1298166 * *
36 140906 1298167 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : (ii) Syntactic and Semantic Structures (103)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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37 140907 1298168 * *
38 140908 1298169 * *
39 140910 1298170 * *
40 140911 1298171 * *
41 140916 1298172 * *
42 140920 1298173 * *
43 140925 1298174 * *
44 140926 1298175 * *
45 140927 1298176 20 Twenty
46 140928 1298177 19 Ninteen
47 140929 1298178 * *
48 140931 1298179 * *
49 140935 1298180 * *
50 140938 1298181 * *
51 140940 1298183 * *
52 140949 1298184 * *
53 140945 1298191 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks proportionately 
on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations while tabulating the 
results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : PGDT (H/E)                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 140903 1298101 12 Twelve
2 140932 1298102 * *
3 140951 1298103 14 Fourteen
4 140902 1298111 * *
5 140909 1298112 * *
6 140912 1298113 12 Twelve
7 140950 1298114 12 Twelve
8 140915 1298116 * *
9 140924 1298117 12 Twelve

10 140913 1298121 * *
11 140917 1298122 13 Thirteen
12 140930 1298123 * *
13 140933 1298124 * *
14 140901 1298125 12 Twelve
15 140942 1298126 12 Twelve
16 140947 1298127 12 Twelve
17 140948 1298128 13 Thirteen
18 140939 1298132 12 Twelve
19 140904 1298141 11 Eleven
20 140952 1298142 18 Eighteen
21 140918 1298146 13 Thirteen
22 140919 1298147 12 Twelve
23 140921 1298148 * *
24 140923 1298149 * *
25 140934 1298150 12 Twelve
26 140936 1298151 * *
27 140937 1298152 * *
28 140941 1298153 * *
29 140943 1298154 * *
30 140944 1298155 12 Twelve
31 140946 1298156 12 Twelve
32 140914 1298157 12 Twelve
33 140922 1298158 12 Twelve
34 140953 1298159 * *
35 140905 1298166 11 Eleven

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Vayavharik Anuvad (104)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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36 140906 1298167 12 Twelve
37 140907 1298168 13 Thirteen
38 140908 1298169 18 Eighteen
39 140910 1298170 * *
40 140911 1298171 11 Eleven
41 140916 1298172 * *
42 140920 1298173 12 Twelve
43 140925 1298174 13 Thirteen
44 140926 1298175 16 Sixteen
45 140927 1298176 12 Twelve
46 140928 1298177 13 Thirteen
47 140929 1298178 12 Twelve
48 140931 1298179 12 Twelve
49 140935 1298180 12 Twelve
50 140938 1298181 * *
51 140940 1298183 * *
52 140949 1298184 12 Twelve
53 140945 1298191 12 Twelve

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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